CITY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

*

* * L * * L * * *  *

Carbon Fiber Sill Cover
Array(0x13b3d140)
Array(0x13b3da58)

Carbon Fiber Dashboard Inserts
Array(0x13b317b0)
Array(0x13b3e028)
Array(0x13b38eb0)
Array(0x13b30f58)

Daytona Style Seats

Carbon Fiber Side Air Splitter
Carbon Fiber Trim For Outer B-pillar
Carbon Trim For Tunnel Bridge
Advanced Front Lighting System
Scuderia Ferrari Shields On Fenders
Brake Calipers In Red Color
Floor Mats W/embroidered Logo
Array(0x13b40c20)

Colored Safety Belts

Carbon Fiber Wheel Caps

Sport Exhaust Pipes

Color Upon Request For Special

Contrast Stitching
Bianco Avus
Red Tachometer Display

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

488 Spider

2016

ZFF80AMA7G0219223

*$80,000 IN FACTORY OPTIONS* **ON
Bianco Avus

3.9L 8-Cyl Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

15

Total Base Price
Carbon Fiber Sill Cover
Array(0x13b3d140)
Array(0x13b3da58)

130arbth EbEF DdskhdANERSE s
Array(0x13b317b0)
Array(0x13b3e028)
Array(0x13b38eb0)
Array(0x13b30f58)
Daytona Style Seats
Carbon Fiber Side Air Splitter
Carbon Fiber Trim For Outer B-pillar
Carbon Trim For Tunnel Bridge

MSRP

HIGHWAY MPG

22

$272,700.00

$8,605.00
$7,593.00
$7,593.00
$6,748.00
$6,242.00
$6,074.00
$5,736.00
$5,061.00
$4,049.00
$3,616.00
$3,616.00
$2,868.00

$351,799.00




